
Low Gross Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
GrossGross

1
Albright, JoAlbright, Jo
Centura Hills Golf Club

44

2
Regan, ShirleyRegan, Shirley
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

46

T3
Shaw, AnitaShaw, Anita
Poco Creek Golf Course

49

T3
Hinrichs, PeggyHinrichs, Peggy
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

49

5 Buchanon, ConnieBuchanon, Connie 50

6
Dubas, KathyDubas, Kathy
Ryan Hill Country Club

51

7
Wieck, NannaWieck, Nanna
Centura Hills Golf Club

55

8
Bishop, NancyBishop, Nancy
Indianhead Golf Club

56

9
Machmuller, KathyMachmuller, Kathy
Indianhead Golf Club

58

10
Bayley, DianeBayley, Diane
Indianhead Golf Club

59

T11
Kraus, LorieKraus, Lorie
NGA Members Club - Central

60

T11
Hunnicutt, PamHunnicutt, Pam
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

60

T13
Hastings, KarenHastings, Karen
Centura Hills Golf Club

61

T13
Klein, PeggyKlein, Peggy
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

61

15
Wrede, MaryWrede, Mary
Indianhead Golf Club

63

16 McHugh, MarilynMcHugh, Marilyn 64

17 Reiger, JaunitaReiger, Jaunita 65

18
Micek, JanieMicek, Janie
Indianhead Golf Club

66

WD
Underwood, NancyUnderwood, Nancy
Indianhead Golf Club

WD

NC Simonson, VickiSimonson, Vicki NC

NS OpenOpen NS

NS Open1Open1 NS

NS Open2Open2 NS

To ParTo Par
GrossGross

+8

+10

+13

+13

+14

+15

+19

+20

+22

+23

+24

+24

+25

+25

+27

+28

+29

+30

-

-

-

-

-

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8807527702853622025?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064979
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064983
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064985
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619428
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064989
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619433
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064988
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064991
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064993
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064984
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619430
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619434
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064995
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619429
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064987
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064994
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064981
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619432
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064980
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912998619431
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064982
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064986
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064990


NS
Taylor, SarahTaylor, Sarah
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

NS-

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807540912965064992


Low Net Player v. Field Front 9

Pos.Pos. PlayerPlayer
TotalTotal
NetNet

1
Albright, JoAlbright, Jo
Centura Hills Golf Club

32

2
Dubas, KathyDubas, Kathy
Ryan Hill Country Club

33

3
Klein, PeggyKlein, Peggy
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

36

T4
Regan, ShirleyRegan, Shirley
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

37

T4
Shaw, AnitaShaw, Anita
Poco Creek Golf Course

37

T6
Bishop, NancyBishop, Nancy
Indianhead Golf Club

38

T6
Hinrichs, PeggyHinrichs, Peggy
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

38

T8
Wrede, MaryWrede, Mary
Indianhead Golf Club

39

T8
Machmuller, KathyMachmuller, Kathy
Indianhead Golf Club

39

T8
Hunnicutt, PamHunnicutt, Pam
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

39

11
Wieck, NannaWieck, Nanna
Centura Hills Golf Club

42

12
Bayley, DianeBayley, Diane
Indianhead Golf Club

43

T13
Kraus, LorieKraus, Lorie
NGA Members Club - Central

44

T13
Micek, JanieMicek, Janie
Indianhead Golf Club

44

15
Hastings, KarenHastings, Karen
Centura Hills Golf Club

46

16 Buchanon, ConnieBuchanon, Connie 50

17 McHugh, MarilynMcHugh, Marilyn 64

18 Reiger, JaunitaReiger, Jaunita 65

WD
Underwood, NancyUnderwood, Nancy
Indianhead Golf Club

WD

NC Simonson, VickiSimonson, Vicki NC

NS OpenOpen NS

NS Open1Open1 NS

NS Open2Open2 NS

To ParTo Par
NetNet

-4

-3

E

+1

+1

+2

+2

+3

+3

+3

+6

+7

+8

+8

+10

+14

+28

+29

-

-

-

-

-

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/v2tournaments/8807528771495172362?called_from=&round_index=1
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904683
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904705
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904701
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904687
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904689
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904695
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904700
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904691
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904697
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904706
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904692
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904688
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904702
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904704
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904699
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904693
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904698
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904685
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904684
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904703
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904686
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904690
https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904694


NS
Taylor, SarahTaylor, Sarah
Jackrabbit Run Golf Course

NS-

LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22LADIES LIVE WELL 9-6-22
Round 1 LeaderboardRound 1 Leaderboard

https://static.golfgenius.com/tournaments2/details/8807541000709904696
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